
What's Up #11: September 5, 2018

Newsletter Physical Mailing Opt-In

This is a short What's Up to announce physical mailings of What's Up via US

Mail will be discontinued, except by request (Opt In). You will also receive a

physical mailing of the following notice:

“What’s Up” Newsletter

Physical Mailing: Opt In

The SEHOA communicates with homeowners in a number of ways. One

communication channel is via the “What’s Up” Newsletter. It is quite costly to print

and mail newsletters via US Mail to all homes. Under the provisions of our newly

adopted Declaration, we now have the option of communicating via electronic

means (Section 15.6).

There are 89 homes in Somerset Estates. At the time of this writing, the

newsletter is being sent via email to 128 email addresses representing 85 of the

89 homes in our neighborhood. The following four homes have not supplied email

addresses and only receive newsletters via US Mail:

Cattail Drive 8201

Coralberry Court 6485

Cranberry Court 6486

Snowberry Lane 6308

Beginning with the next issue of What’s Up, we will stop mailing physical

newsletters to all homes unless you are among the four homes above that have

 



not supplied an email address.

1) If you are among the four homes above and would be comfortable

receiving newsletters via email, please provide one or two email addresses via

email to info@somersetestates-hoa.com.

2) If you are currently receiving newsletters via email and still wish to

receive printed newsletters via US Mail, please indicate by sending an email to

info@somersetestates-hoa.com.

We also want to take this opportunity to encourage you to come to the “Moving

Forward” Party on Monday, September 17 at 7 pm at the Somerset Swim &

Tennis Club. We will be celebrating SEHOA’s progress over its first six months

and providing information on what is coming up over the next few months. If you’d

be willing to help provide food or drinks, please contact Richelle Burnett at

richelleburnett@gmail.com.

Thank you,

Your SEHOA Board

Contact SEHOA

Association Name

Somerset Estates Homeowners Association 

P.O. Box 621 

Niwot CO 80544

Website

SomersetEstates-HOA.com

Inquiries via email

Info@SomersetEstates-HOA.com

Board Members

Marc Arnold, President 

Marc@SomersetEstates-HOA.com

Anthony Chirikos, Vice President 



Anthony@SomersetEstates-HOA.com

Paula Hemenway, Treasurer 

Paula@SomersetEstates-HOA.com

Susan Reilly, Secretary 

Susan@SomersetEstates-HOA.com

Kip Sharp, At Large 

Kip@SomersetEstates-HOA.com

Committee Contacts

Interim Architectural Control Committee

Steve DeWitt (Architect and builder) 

StevenDeWittArch@aol.com

Dave Knudtson 

d.knudtson@comcast.net

Steve Flannery 

spflannery@comcast.net

Social Committee

Richelle Burnett 

richelleburnett@gmail.com 

202-494-0961

Landscaping / Irrigation Study

Jim Hemenway 

j.hemenway@comcast.net

Anonymous Survey

Go ahead... tell us what you really think!



Click to send an anonymous message to the board
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